



BID ABSTRACT
11.1730.01-TF
Las Vegas Creek Lateral
- Langtry Channel

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U O M	QTY	Mikon Construction Co. Inc.		Trade West Construction Inc		Capriati Construction Corp Inc	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
109	OWNER CAUSED DELAY ALLOWANCE	DAY	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
109	ADDITION TO ALLOWANCE	DAY	10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,080.00	\$10,800.00
200	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00
202	REMOVAL OF DROP INLET	EA	1	\$1,285.00	\$1,285.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$699.00	\$699.00
202	REMOVAL OF DOUBLE SWING GATE	EA	1	\$202.00	\$202.00	\$240.00	\$240.00	\$324.00	\$324.00
202	(RCP)	LF	50	\$404.00	\$20,200.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$45.14	\$2,257.00
202	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SLAB	SF	5,483	\$8.60	\$47,153.80	\$5.00	\$27,415.00	\$4.17	\$22,864.11
202.1	REMOVAL OF CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	11	\$13.15	\$144.65	\$60.00	\$660.00	\$27.00	\$297.00
202.1	REMOVAL OF HANDRAIL	LF	5	\$22.25	\$111.25	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$54.00	\$270.00
202.1	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SY	62	\$18.20	\$1,128.40	\$36.00	\$2,232.00	\$10.16	\$629.92
202.1	REMOVAL OF BLOCK WALL	SF	6,750	\$5.55	\$37,462.50	\$5.00	\$33,750.00	\$2.45	\$16,537.50
203	OVER-EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL	CY	300	\$81.00	\$24,300.00	\$36.00	\$10,800.00	\$93.20	\$27,960.00
209	3/4-INCH DRAIN BACKFILL	CY	400	\$93.00	\$37,200.00	\$36.00	\$14,400.00	\$54.52	\$21,808.00
272	GEOTEXTILE FILTER FABRIC	SY	3,782	\$4.05	\$15,317.10	\$2.00	\$7,564.00	\$4.28	\$16,186.96
302	TYPE II AGGREGATE BASE	CY	21	\$141.50	\$2,971.50	\$120.00	\$2,520.00	\$79.86	\$1,677.06
402	4-INCH PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SY	62	\$40.50	\$2,511.00	\$50.00	\$3,100.00	\$64.81	\$4,018.22
402	SPEED BUMP	SY	72	\$71.00	\$5,112.00	\$50.00	\$3,600.00	\$59.40	\$4,276.80
502	6' X 4' RCB	LF	11	\$778.00	\$8,558.00	\$600.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,555.91	\$17,115.01
502	6' X 6' RCB	LF	37	\$860.00	\$31,820.00	\$600.00	\$22,200.00	\$1,202.32	\$44,485.84
502	RCB TRANSITION STRUCTURE	LS	1	\$6,820.00	\$6,820.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$11,704.00	\$11,704.00
502	8.67' X 5' RECTANGULAR CHANNEL	LF	662	\$263.00	\$174,106.00	\$405.00	\$268,110.00	\$371.17	\$245,714.54
502.1	8.67' X 6.5' RECTANGULAR CHANNEL	LF	597	\$283.00	\$168,951.00	\$423.00	\$252,531.00	\$431.41	\$257,551.77
502.1	8.67' X 8' RECTANGULAR CHANNEL	LF	31	\$354.00	\$10,974.00	\$540.00	\$16,740.00	\$580.81	\$18,005.11
502.1	WITH WALLS - "LC" 10'-31.00 TO "LC"	LS	1	\$15,370.00	\$15,370.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$12,589.00	\$12,589.00
502.1	WITH WALLS - "LC" 22'-98.21 TO "LC"	LS	1	\$37,925.00	\$37,925.00	\$50,400.00	\$50,400.00	\$38,372.00	\$38,372.00
502.1	23'-48.38 TO "LC" 23'-55.61	LF	8	\$505.00	\$4,040.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$877.50	\$7,020.00
502.1	MODIFIED SIDEWALK WITH 6-INCH CURB	SF	48	\$6.10	\$292.80	\$24.00	\$1,152.00	\$20.04	\$961.92
570	CMU PROPERTY WALL	SF	6,750	\$16.90	\$114,075.00	\$7.20	\$48,600.00	\$13.58	\$91,665.00
603	23" X 14" HERCP	LF	1,260	\$71.00	\$89,460.00	\$50.40	\$63,504.00	\$53.13	\$66,943.80
609	STORM DRAIN MANHOLE STRUCTURE	EA	9	\$2,505.00	\$22,545.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,551.00	\$22,959.00
609	5-FOOT MODIFIED TYPE DM2 DROP INLET	EA	1	\$6,160.00	\$6,160.00	\$11,700.00	\$11,700.00	\$7,776.00	\$7,776.00
609	INLET	LS	1	\$10,825.00	\$10,825.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$11,124.00	\$11,124.00
616	72-INCH CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	7	\$106.00	\$742.00	\$240.00	\$1,680.00	\$140.43	\$983.01
616	4-FOOT WIDE SINGLE SWING GATE	EA	1	\$990.00	\$990.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,026.00	\$1,026.00
616	9.5-FOOT WIDE DOUBLE SWING GATE	EA	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,520.00	\$2,520.00	\$1,512.00	\$1,512.00
622	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$11,880.00	\$11,880.00
624	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND MAINTENANCE	LS	1	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$46,800.00	\$46,800.00	\$40,938.00	\$40,938.00
625	SIGNS	DAY	60	\$67.00	\$4,020.00	\$72.00	\$4,320.00	\$91.80	\$5,508.00



BID ABSTRACT
11.1730.01-TF
Las Vegas Creek Lateral
- Langtry Channel

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U O M	QTY	VT Construction Inc		Contri Construction Co.		Preferred Contracting Inc	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
109	OWNER CAUSED DELAY ALLOWANCE	DAY	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
109	ADDITION TO ALLOWANCE	DAY	10	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,047.50	\$20,475.00
200	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00
202	REMOVAL OF DROP INLET	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,081.00	\$2,081.00	\$2,925.00	\$2,925.00
202	REMOVAL OF DOUBLE SWING GATE	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$292.50	\$292.50
202	(RCP)	LF	50	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$117.29	\$5,864.50
202	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SLAB	SF	5.483	\$4.00	\$21,932.00	\$7.00	\$38,381.00	\$2.34	\$12,830.22
202.1	REMOVAL OF CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	11	\$50.00	\$550.00	\$10.00	\$110.00	\$11.70	\$128.70
202.1	REMOVAL OF HANDRAIL	LF	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$81.00	\$405.00	\$29.25	\$146.25
202.1	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SY	62	\$34.00	\$2,108.00	\$4.00	\$248.00	\$31.59	\$1,958.58
202.1	REMOVAL OF BLOCK WALL	SF	6,750	\$3.00	\$20,250.00	\$3.00	\$20,250.00	\$2.71	\$18,292.50
203	OVER-EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL	CY	300	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$118.00	\$35,400.00	\$58.50	\$17,550.00
209	3/4-INCH DRAIN BACKFILL	CY	400	\$23.00	\$9,200.00	\$97.00	\$38,800.00	\$58.50	\$23,400.00
272	GEOTEXTILE FILTER FABRIC	SY	3,782	\$1.50	\$5,673.00	\$6.00	\$22,692.00	\$6.32	\$23,902.24
302	TYPE II AGGREGATE BASE	CY	21	\$120.00	\$2,520.00	\$123.00	\$2,583.00	\$111.44	\$2,340.24
402	4-INCH PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SY	62	\$137.00	\$8,494.00	\$73.00	\$4,526.00	\$72.19	\$4,475.78
402	SPEED BUMP	SY	72	\$27.00	\$1,944.00	\$109.00	\$7,848.00	\$66.51	\$4,788.72
502	6' X 4' RCB	LF	11	\$1,243.00	\$13,673.00	\$1,315.00	\$14,465.00	\$850.92	\$9,360.12
502	6' X 6' RCB	LF	37	\$1,366.00	\$50,542.00	\$1,403.00	\$51,911.00	\$737.81	\$27,298.97
502	RCB TRANSITION STRUCTURE	LS	1	\$37,134.00	\$37,134.00	\$10,834.00	\$10,834.00	\$7,020.00	\$7,020.00
502	8.67' X 5' RECTANGULAR CHANNEL	LF	662	\$280.00	\$185,360.00	\$387.00	\$256,194.00	\$417.11	\$276,126.82
502.1	8.67' X 6.5' RECTANGULAR CHANNEL	LF	597	\$320.00	\$191,040.00	\$482.00	\$287,754.00	\$424.80	\$253,605.60
502.1	8.67' X 8' RECTANGULAR CHANNEL	LF	31	\$825.00	\$25,575.00	\$746.00	\$23,126.00	\$618.12	\$19,161.72
502.1	WITH WALLS - "LC" 10+31.00 TO "LC"	LS	1	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$13,264.00	\$13,264.00	\$10,209.42	\$10,209.42
502.1	WITH WALLS - "LC" 22+98.21 TO "LC"	LS	1	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$39,533.00	\$39,533.00	\$28,191.15	\$28,191.15
502.1	23+48.38 TO "LC" 23+55.61	LF	8	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$242.00	\$1,936.00	\$985.14	\$7,881.12
502.1	MODIFIED SIDEWALK WITH 6-INCH CURB	SF	48	\$25.00	\$1,200.00	\$42.00	\$2,016.00	\$25.79	\$1,237.92
570	CMU PROPERTY WALL	SF	6,750	\$29.00	\$195,750.00	\$9.00	\$60,750.00	\$17.40	\$117,450.00
603	23" X 14" HERCP	LF	1,260	\$154.00	\$194,040.00	\$74.00	\$93,240.00	\$131.68	\$165,916.80
609	STORM DRAIN MANHOLE STRUCTURE	EA	9	\$2,350.00	\$21,150.00	\$3,230.00	\$29,070.00	\$3,510.00	\$31,590.00
609	5-FOOT MODIFIED TYPE DM2 DROP INLET	EA	1	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$11,210.00	\$11,210.00	\$5,616.00	\$5,616.00
609	INLET	LS	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,589.00	\$6,589.00	\$4,095.00	\$4,095.00
616	72-INCH CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	7	\$130.00	\$910.00	\$191.00	\$1,337.00	\$117.00	\$819.00
616	4 FOOT WIDE SINGLE SWING GATE	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,392.00	\$1,392.00	\$1,053.00	\$1,053.00
616	9.5-FOOT WIDE DOUBLE SWING GATE	EA	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,052.00	\$2,052.00	\$1,638.00	\$1,638.00
622	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,123.00	\$7,123.00	\$4,680.00	\$4,680.00
624	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND MAINTENANCE	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$69,968.00	\$69,968.00	\$18,603.00	\$18,603.00
625	SIGNS	DAY	60	\$60.00	\$3,600.00	\$88.00	\$5,280.00	\$46.80	\$2,808.00



BID ABSTRACT

11.1730.01-TF

Las Vegas Creek Lateral
- Langtry Channel

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U O M	QTY	Eagle View Contractors		Western States Contracting		Las Vegas Paving Corp	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
109	OWNER CAUSED DELAY ALLOWANCE	DAY	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
109	ADDITION TO ALLOWANCE	DAY	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
200	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00
202	REMOVAL OF DROP INLET	EA	1	\$3,636.00	\$3,636.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
202	REMOVAL OF DOUBLE SWING GATE	EA	1	\$371.00	\$371.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
202	(RCP)	LF	50	\$6,350.00	\$317,500.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00	\$225.00	\$11,250.00
202	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SLAB	SF	5,483	\$4.00	\$21,932.00	\$8.50	\$46,605.50	\$26.00	\$142,558.00
202.1	REMOVAL OF CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	11	\$14.00	\$154.00	\$23.00	\$253.00	\$22.00	\$242.00
202.1	REMOVAL OF HANDRAIL	LF	5	\$21.00	\$105.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$26.00	\$130.00
202.1	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SY	62	\$51.00	\$3,162.00	\$15.00	\$930.00	\$114.00	\$7,068.00
202.1	REMOVAL OF BLOCK WALL	SF	6,750	\$5.00	\$33,750.00	\$8.40	\$56,700.00	\$3.00	\$20,250.00
203	OVER-EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL	CY	300	\$36.00	\$10,800.00	\$90.00	\$27,000.00	\$122.00	\$36,600.00
209	3/4-INCH DRAIN BACKFILL	CY	400	\$136.00	\$54,400.00	\$102.00	\$40,800.00	\$112.00	\$44,800.00
272	GEOTEXTILE FILTER FABRIC	SY	3,782	\$5.00	\$18,910.00	\$5.00	\$18,910.00	\$7.00	\$26,474.00
302	TYPE II AGGREGATE BASE	CY	21	\$460.00	\$9,660.00	\$180.00	\$3,780.00	\$233.00	\$4,893.00
402	4-INCH PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SY	62	\$80.00	\$4,960.00	\$60.00	\$3,720.00	\$232.00	\$14,384.00
402	SPEED BUMP	SY	72	\$48.00	\$3,456.00	\$65.00	\$4,680.00	\$35.00	\$2,520.00
502	6' X 4' RCB	LF	11	\$1,253.00	\$13,783.00	\$1,780.00	\$19,580.00	\$1,570.00	\$17,270.00
502	6' X 6' RCB	LF	37	\$573.00	\$21,201.00	\$1,465.00	\$54,205.00	\$1,338.00	\$49,506.00
502	RCB TRANSITION STRUCTURE	LS	1	\$11,660.00	\$11,660.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
502	8.67' X 5' RECTANGULAR CHANNEL	LF	662	\$283.00	\$187,346.00	\$381.00	\$252,222.00	\$263.00	\$174,106.00
502.1	8.67' X 6.5' RECTANGULAR CHANNEL	LF	597	\$352.00	\$210,144.00	\$445.00	\$265,665.00	\$313.00	\$186,861.00
502.1	8.67' X 8' RECTANGULAR CHANNEL	LF	31	\$547.00	\$16,957.00	\$675.00	\$20,925.00	\$510.00	\$15,810.00
502.1	WITH WALLS - "LC" 10+31.00 TO "LC"	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$11,650.00	\$11,650.00
502.1	WITH WALLS - "LC" 22+98.21 TO "LC"	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00
502.1	23+48.38 TO "LC" 23+55.61	LF	8	\$398.00	\$3,184.00	\$1,020.00	\$8,160.00	\$345.00	\$2,760.00
502.1	MODIFIED SIDEWALK WITH 6-INCH CURB	SF	48	\$22.00	\$1,056.00	\$23.00	\$1,104.00	\$9.00	\$432.00
570	CMU PROPERTY WALL	SF	6,750	\$16.00	\$108,000.00	\$16.25	\$109,687.50	\$13.00	\$87,750.00
603	23' X 14" HERCP	LF	1,260	\$84.00	\$105,840.00	\$123.00	\$154,980.00	\$77.00	\$97,020.00
609	STORM DRAIN MANHOLE STRUCTURE	EA	9	\$2,120.00	\$19,080.00	\$2,900.00	\$26,100.00	\$4,000.00	\$36,000.00
609	5-FOOT MODIFIED TYPE DM2 DROP INLET	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
609	INLET	LS	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
616	72-INCH CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	7	\$333.00	\$2,331.00	\$75.00	\$525.00	\$103.00	\$721.00
616	4-FOOT WIDE SINGLE SWING GATE	EA	1	\$954.00	\$954.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$977.00	\$977.00
616	9.5-FOOT WIDE DOUBLE SWING GATE	EA	1	\$1,378.00	\$1,378.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,383.00	\$1,383.00
622	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$310,137.00	\$310,137.00
624	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND MAINTENANCE	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
625	SIGNS	DAY	60	\$90.00	\$5,400.00	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00



BID ABSTRACT
11.1730.01-TF
Las Vegas Creek Lateral
- Langtry Channel

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U O M	QTY	Mesquite General Contracting Inc			CG&B Enterprises, Inc			JNJ Engineering Construction Inc		
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
109	OWNER CAUSED DELAY ALLOWANCE	DAY	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00		\$500.00	\$5,000.00		\$500.00	\$5,000.00	
109	ADDITION TO ALLOWANCE	DAY	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00		\$3,360.00	\$33,600.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
200	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00		\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00		\$87,000.00	\$87,000.00	
202	REMOVAL OF DROP INLET	EA	1	\$460.00	\$460.00		\$2,016.00	\$2,016.00		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
202	REMOVAL OF DOUBLE SWING GATE	EA	1	\$330.00	\$330.00		\$350.00	\$350.00		\$600.00	\$600.00	
202	(RCP)	LF	50	\$12.00	\$600.00		\$65.00	\$3,250.00		\$44.00	\$2,200.00	
202	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SLAB	SF	5,483	\$7.00	\$38,381.00		\$13.50	\$74,020.50		\$27.00	\$148,041.00	
202.1	REMOVAL OF CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	11	\$27.50	\$302.50		\$28.00	\$308.00		\$15.00	\$165.00	
202.1	REMOVAL OF HANDRAIL	LF	5	\$55.00	\$275.00		\$56.00	\$280.00		\$25.00	\$125.00	
202.1	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SY	62	\$18.25	\$1,131.50		\$12.50	\$775.00		\$18.00	\$1,116.00	
202.1	REMOVAL OF BLOCK WALL	SF	6,750	\$3.46	\$23,355.00		\$5.50	\$37,125.00		\$8.00	\$54,000.00	
203	OVER-EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL	CY	300	\$108.00	\$32,400.00		\$34.00	\$10,200.00		\$25.00	\$7,500.00	
209	3/4-INCH DRAIN BACKFILL	CY	400	\$115.75	\$46,300.00		\$28.00	\$11,200.00		\$34.00	\$13,600.00	
272	GEOTEXTILE FILTER FABRIC	SY	3,782	\$2.35	\$8,887.70		\$3.00	\$11,346.00		\$4.00	\$15,128.00	
302	TYPE II AGGREGATE BASE	CY	21	\$142.00	\$2,982.00		\$213.00	\$4,473.00		\$35.00	\$735.00	
402	4-INCH PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SY	62	\$119.75	\$7,424.50		\$82.00	\$5,084.00		\$35.00	\$2,170.00	
402	SPEED BUMP	SY	72	\$36.00	\$2,592.00		\$41.50	\$2,988.00		\$45.00	\$3,240.00	
502	6" X 4' RCB	LF	11	\$1,200.00	\$13,200.00		\$650.00	\$7,150.00		\$990.00	\$10,890.00	
502	6" X 6' RCB	LF	37	\$1,080.00	\$39,960.00		\$582.50	\$21,552.50		\$972.00	\$35,964.00	
502	RCB TRANSITION STRUCTURE	LS	1	\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00		\$8,736.00	\$8,736.00		\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
502	8.67' X 5' RECTANGULAR CHANNEL	LF	662	\$346.55	\$229,416.10		\$543.50	\$359,797.00		\$664.00	\$439,568.00	
502.1	8.67' X 6.5' RECTANGULAR CHANNEL	LF	597	\$386.65	\$230,830.05		\$580.00	\$346,260.00		\$672.00	\$401,184.00	
502.1	8.67' X 8' RECTANGULAR CHANNEL	LF	31	\$547.00	\$16,957.00		\$988.00	\$30,628.00		\$840.00	\$26,040.00	
502.1	WITH WALLS - "LC" 10+31.00 TO "LC"	LS	1	\$11,920.00	\$11,920.00		\$12,573.00	\$12,573.00		\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	
502.1	WITH WALLS - "LC" 22+98.21 TO "LC"	LS	1	\$43,920.00	\$43,920.00		\$55,216.00	\$55,216.00		\$28,078.00	\$28,078.00	
502.1	23+48.38 TO "LC" 23+55.61	LF	8	\$235.00	\$1,880.00		\$338.00	\$4,304.00		\$814.00	\$6,512.00	
502.1	MODIFIED SIDEWALK WITH 6-INCH CURB	SF	48	\$30.30	\$1,454.40		\$18.00	\$864.00		\$12.00	\$576.00	
570	CMU PROPERTY WALL	SF	6,750	\$25.50	\$172,125.00		\$20.00	\$135,000.00		\$12.00	\$81,000.00	
603	23" X 14" HERCP	LF	1,260	\$122.50	\$154,350.00		\$84.00	\$105,840.00		\$123.00	\$154,980.00	
609	STORM DRAIN MANHOLE STRUCTURE	EA	9	\$2,795.00	\$25,155.00		\$11,760.00	\$105,840.00		\$3,500.00	\$31,500.00	
609	5-FOOT MODIFIED TYPE DM2 DROP INLET	EA	1	\$3,505.00	\$3,505.00		\$4,816.00	\$4,816.00		\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	
609	INLET	LS	1	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00		\$7,840.00	\$7,840.00		\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	
616	72-INCH CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	7	\$143.00	\$1,001.00		\$146.00	\$1,022.00		\$45.00	\$315.00	
616	4-FOOT WIDE SINGLE SWING GATE	EA	1	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00		\$1,064.00	\$1,064.00		\$500.00	\$500.00	
616	9.5-FOOT WIDE DOUBLE SWING GATE	EA	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00		\$1,568.00	\$1,568.00		\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	
622	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00		\$5,376.00	\$5,376.00		\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
624	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND MAINTENANCE	LS	1	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00		\$75,936.00	\$75,936.00		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
625	SIGNS	DAY	60	\$92.00	\$5,520.00		\$25.00	\$1,500.00		\$150.00	\$9,000.00	

